Rev Date:  05/11/2010 53 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
RN/RNM Series
General Purpose Metal Film Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:  • Precision metal film

TCR
R Reel
How to Order
Rev Date:  05/11/2010 54 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
RN/RNM Series
General Purpose Metal Film Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
A B C D
Body Length Body Diameter Lead Length (Bulk) Lead Diameter
0.13 ± 0.012 0.070 ± 0.012 1.10 ± 0.12 0.018 ± 0.003 inches
3.30 ± 0.30 1.80 ± 0.30 28.00 ± 3.00 0.45 ± 0.07 mm
0.25 ± 0.026 0.093 ± 0.010 1.10 ± 0.12 0.022 ± 0.003 inches
6.35 ± 0.65 2.35 ± 0.25 28.00 ± 3.00 0.56 ± 0.08 mm
0.34 ± 0.030 0.108 ± 0.039 1.10 ± 0.197 0.26 ± 0.004 inches
8.75 ± 0.75 2.75 ± 1.00 28.00 ± 5.00 0.65 ± 0.10 mm
0.433 ± 0.04 0.177 ± 0.02 1.18 ± 0.12 0.030 ± 0.002 inches
11.00 ± 1.00 4.50 ± 0.50 30.00 ± 3.00 0.75 ± 0.05 mm
0.59 ± 0.04 0.2 ± 0.02 1.18 ± 0.12 0.027 ± 0.004 inches
15.00 ± 1.00 5.00 ± 0.50 30.00 ± 3.00 0.70 ± 0.10 mm
0.13 ± 0.011 0.070 ± 0.003 1.10 ± 0.12 0.017 ± 0.002 inches
3.30 ± 0.30 1.78 ± 0.08 28.00 ± 3.00 0.44 ± 0.05 mm
0.25 ± 0.026 0.093 ± 0.010 1.10 ± 0.12 0.022 ± 0.003 inches
6.35 ± 0.65 2.35 ± 0.25 28.00 ± 3.00 0.56 ± 0.08 mm
0.13 ± 0.01 0.07 ± 0.01 1.10 ± 0.08 0.017 ± 0.002 inches
3.40 ± 0.40 1.80 ± 0.30 28.00 ± 2.00 0.43 ± 0.05 mm
0.26 ± 0.02 0.09 ± 0.006 1.10 ± 0.08 0.022 ± 0.002 inches
6.50 ± 0.50 2.30 ± 0.20 28.00 ± 2.00 0.56 ± 0.05 mm
0.35 ± 0.02 0.14 ± 0.02 1.10 ± 0.08 0.31 ± 0.004 inches
9.00 ± 0.50 3.50 ± 0.50 28.00 ± 2.00 0.80 ± 0.10 mm
Units
RN 1/8
RN 1/4
RN 1/2
Type / Code
RNS 1/2
RNS 1
RNS 2
RN 1
RNM 1/4
RNM 1/2
RN 2
Mechanical Specifications
Biased Humidity MIL-STD 202, Method 103 ± 1.5%